DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
ST. MODWEN PROPERTIES PLC

ST. MODWEN PROPERTIES PLC

ST. MODWEN PROPERTIES PLC

ST. MODWEN (SHELF 75) LIMITED
ST. MODWEN (SHELF 74) LIMITED
ST. MODWEN (SHELF 70) LIMITED
ST. MODWEN (SHELF 71) LIMITED
ST. MODWEN (SHELF 73) LIMITED
ST. MODWEN (SHELF 72) LIMITED
ST. MODWEN (SHELF 68) LIMITED
ST. MODWEN (SHELF 64) LIMITED
ST. MODWEN (SHELF 69) LIMITED
ST. MODWEN (SHELF 67) LIMITED
ST. MODWEN (SHELF 66) LIMITED

STM RECRUITMENT & CONSULTANCY LTD
STM RETAIL LIMITED

STM SECURITY GROUP (UK) LIMITED
STM TRAINING SERVICES LIMITED

ST. NICHOLAS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
ST.NICHOLAS SCHOOL (HARLOW)LIMITED
STOBART BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED
STOBART BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED
STOBART BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED
STOBART BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED
STOBART CLAIMS MANAGEMENT LIMITED
STOBART CLAIMS MANAGEMENT LIMITED
STOBART CLAIMS MANAGEMENT LIMITED
STOBART CLAIMS MANAGEMENT LIMITED
STOBART LAW LIMITED

STOBART LAW LIMITED

STOBART LAW LIMITED

STOBART LAW LIMITED

STOBART RAIL LIMITED

STOBSWOOD MINERS' WELFARE

RECREATION CENTRE SOCIAL C
LIMITED

STOCDON LIMITED

STOCK ACADEMY NOMINEES LIMITED
STOCKBERG LIMITED

STOCKBERG LIMITED

STOCKBERG LIMITED

STOCKBRIDGE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
STOCK CONTROL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
STOCKDALE ENGINEERING LTD
STOCKDALE ENGINEERING LTD
STOCKDALE FARM MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

STOCKDART LIMITED

STOCKDEGREE LIMITED

STOCK EXCHANGE (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED (THE)
STOCK EXCHANGE (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED (THE)
STOCK EXCHANGE (HOLDINGS)

LIMITED (THE)

THE STOCK EXCHANGE (PROPERTIES)
LIMITED
THE STOCK EXCHANGE (PROPERTIES)
LIMITED

00349201
00349201
00349201
06477478
06477455
06477412
06477417
06477444
06477430
06477398
06160316
06477407
06477390
06477385
06594600
06399017
05466873
06798644
05156302
00721476
07362324
07362324
07362324
07362324
07362479
07362479
07362479
07362479
07362327
07362327
07362327
07362327
02821207
06124882

01685618
03837286
02698446
02698446
02698446
03085775
04548402
06316463
06316463
03561451

02514742
04610258
00459577
00459577
00459577
02043136

02043136
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09/09/2010
09/09/2010
09/09/2010
10/09/2010
10/09/2010
10/09/2010
10/09/2010
10/09/2010
10/09/2010
10/09/2010
10/09/2010
10/09/2010
10/09/2010
10/09/2010
13/09/2010
13/09/2010
13/09/2010
13/09/2010
08/09/2010
09/09/2010
08/09/2010
08/09/2010
08/09/2010
08/09/2010
08/09/2010
08/09/2010
08/09/2010
08/09/2010
08/09/2010
08/09/2010
08/09/2010
08/09/2010
13/09/2010
14/09/2010

08/09/2010
08/09/2010
13/09/2010
10/09/2010
10/09/2010
10/09/2010
09/09/2010
11/09/2010
11/09/2010
13/09/2010

10/09/2010
09/09/2010
10/09/2010
10/09/2010
10/09/2010
10/09/2010

10/09/2010

STM MOTORCYCLES LIMITED

STM MOTORCYCLES LIMITED

STM NUMMOS LIMITED

ST. MODWEN CORPORATE SERVICES
LIMITED

ST. MODWEN PROPERTIES PLC

ST. MODWEN PROPERTIES PLC

ST. MODWEN PROPERTIES PLC

THE STOCK EXCHANGE (PROPERTIES)
LIMITED

STOCKHOLM INVESTMENTS LTD
STOCKHOLM INVESTMENTS LTD
STOCKHUT LIMITED

STOCKHUT LIMITED

STOCKHUT LIMITED

STOCK LENDING COLLATERAL (EQUITY)
NOMINEES LIMITED

STOCK LENDING COLLATERAL (EQUITY)
NOMINEES LIMITED

STOCK LENDING COLLATERAL (EQUITY)
NOMINEES LIMITED

STOCK LENDING COLLATERAL (GILT)
NOMINEES LIMITED

STOCK LENDING COLLATERAL (GILT)
NOMINEES LIMITED

STOCK LENDING COLLATERAL (GILT)
NOMINEES LIMITED

STOCK LENDING COLLATERAL (GILT)

NOMINEES LIMITED

STOCKLINK LTD

STOCKLOT LTD

STOCKPORT CHURCHES DRUGS PROJECT
STOCKPORT CHURCHES DRUGS PROJECT
STOCKPORT CHURCHES DRUGS PROJECT
STOCKPORT CHURCHES DRUGS PROJECT
STOCKPORT CHURCHES DRUGS PROJECT
STOCKPORT COUNTY FC LIMITED
STOCKPORT HEALTH ENTERPRISES CIC
STOCKPORT HEALTH ENTERPRISES CIC
STOCKPORT HEALTH ENTERPRISES CIC
STOCKPORT 061 MOTOR CLUB LIMITED
STOCKPORT SCAFFOLDING LIMITED
STOCKPORT SCAFFOLDING LIMITED
STOCKSBRIDGE ADVICE CENTRE
STOCKSBRIDGE ADVICE CENTRE
STOCKSBRIDGE ADVICE CENTRE
STOCKSHIELD LTD

STOCKS HOTEL AND COUNTRY CLUB LTD
STOCKTON CASTING COMPANY

LIMITED (THE)

STOCKTON HEATH CATERING LIMITED
STOCKTON PRESS LIMITED

STOCKTON RETAIL PARK LIMITED
STOCK 2 U LIMITED

STOCKY LIMITED

STOERKEL PRODUCTION PRINT & MEDIEN
LIMITED

STOFORD ALL SAINTS LIMITED
STOGUMBER SECURITIES LIMITED

07375869
07375869
02797949
06163437

00349201
00349201
00349201
02043136

04215675
04215675
06137900
06137900
06137900
03482924

03482924

03482924

03482927

03482927

03482927

03482927

06956875
06882732
03436744
03436744
03436744
03436744
03436744
06932780
05913471
05913471
05913471
00710963
07373162
07373162
04069481
04069481
04069481
04498117
01806381
00443377

06684763
01823475
05489810
05276517
06993396
05774889

06113496
01116646

(B1)
(C1)
(D1)
(C2)

(C3)
(C3)
(C3)
(C3)

(C2)
(C2)
(C3)
(C3)
(E1)
(C2)
(C2)
(D1)
(C2)

(C2)

14/09/2010
14/09/2010
13/09/2010
10/09/2010

09/09/2010
09/09/2010
09/09/2010
10/09/2010

08/09/2010
08/09/2010
13/09/2010
13/09/2010
13/09/2010
09/09/2010

09/09/2010
08/09/2010
10/09/2010
09/09/2010
09/09/2010
08/09/2010

08/09/2010
14/09/2010
10/09/2010
10/09/2010
10/09/2010
13/09/2010
10/09/2010
08/09/2010
14/09/2010
14/09/2010
14/09/2010
09/09/2010
13/09/2010
13/09/2010
14/09/2010
14/09/2010
14/09/2010
13/09/2010
13/09/2010
13/09/2010

08/09/2010
09/09/2010
10/09/2010
09/09/2010
08/09/2010
13/09/2010

10/09/2010
13/09/2010



